FU
EL
 T
R
A
N
SF
ER

Motor
M-150S-PO M-150S-E-PO
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Voltage Nozzle Nozzle
Holder
Power
Cord Suction Pipe Hose Mount
M-150S-AU 110000-100 12-volt Automatic Lockable Installed Telescoping 12 ft. Spin Collar
M-150S-MU 110000-99 12-volt Manual Lockable Installed Telescoping 12 ft. Spin Collar
M-150S-EM 110000-107 12-volt Manual Standard Installed Telescoping 10 ft. Direct Mount
M-150S-PO 110000-103 12-volt None Lockable Included* None None Spin Collar
M-150S-E-PO 110240-02 12-volt None Standard None None None Direct Mount
M-240S-MU 110000-70 24-volt Manual Lockable Installed Telescoping 12 ft. Spin Collar
Strainer Access:
Easy Maintenance
10 or 12 ft. Dispensing Hose

Nozzle Models
Available
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Voltage Nozzle Nozzle
Holder Power Cord Suction Pipe Hose Inlet Mount
M-3020-AD 144000-01 12-volt Automatic Lockable Installed Telescoping 12 ft. Straight Base
M-3020-ML 144000-02 12-volt Manual Lockable Installed Telescoping 12 ft. Straight Base
M-3020-PO 144000-03 12-volt None Lockable Included* None None Straight Base
Factory-Installed
Power Cord
*Customer installation required
12 VOLT FUEL TRANSFER PUMPS12 VOLT FUEL TRANSFER PUMPS
12 800-835-0113  •   FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GPI.NET
M-3025 & M-3425
When reduced fueling time is critical, the high-
flow M-3025 delivers with up to 25 GPM.
 ■ Great for filling large capacity tanks on
equipment found in construction, agriculture,
mining and logging applications
 ■ Choose between two types of mount:
• Weight centering inlet base includes
pressure relief and easy strainer access
• Straight base model with internal strainer
 ■ Field-replaceable switch and vanes
 ■ 40 amp circuit breaker motor protection
 ■ Cold weather -40o F Extreme Temperature Series
(XTS) available
M-3025 SPECIFICATIONS
Flowrate (GPM / LPM) 25 / 95
Voltage 12-volt DC  / 24-volt DC
Type Carbon Vane
Duty Cycle (On / Off) 30 min. / 30 min.
Inlet / Outlet Size 1 in. / 1 in. NPT
Warranty 2 Year Pump
Certifications
M-3025CB-ML*M-3025CB-AD*
M-3025CS-PO / M-3025CS-PO-XTS
/ M-3425CS-PO
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
DIESEL KEROSENEGASOHOL
E15
*Power cord is now factory-installed.
12 VOLT FUEL TRANSFER PUMPS
800-835-0113  •   FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GPI.NET 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Voltage Nozzle Nozzle Holder Power Cord Hose Inlet Mount
M-3025CB-AD 133265-04 12-volt Auto Diesel Lockable 18 ft. 18 ft. Center Base
M-3025CB-ML 133265-03 12-volt Manual Lockable 18 ft. 18 ft. Center Base
M-3025CS-PO 133262-03 12-volt None Lockable 15 ft. None Center Base
M-3025CS-PO-XTS 133262-93 12-volt None Lockable 15 ft. None Center Base
M-3025-AD 133240-2 12-volt Auto Diesel Lockable 15 ft. 12 ft. Straight Base
M-3025-ML 133240-1 12-volt Manual Lockable 15 ft. 12 ft. Straight Base
M-3025-PO 133240-3 12-volt None Lockable 15 ft. None Straight Base
M-3425-AD 133260-02 24-volt Auto Diesel Lockable 15 ft. 12 ft. Straight Base
M-3425-ML 133260-01 24-volt Manual Lockable 15 ft. 12 ft. Straight Base
M-3425-PO 133260-03 24-volt None Lockable 15 ft. None Straight Base
M-3425CS-PO 133262-04 24-volt None Lockable 15 ft. None Center Base

Dispensing Hose 12 ft. (3.7 m)
Warranty 2 Year Pump
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Nozzle Nozzle Holder Hose Length Hose Fitting Inlet Mount Certifications
M-3120-AD 133200-33 Auto Diesel Lockable 12 ft. 1 in. NPT Center Base
M-3120-AL 133200-2 Auto Leaded Lockable 12 ft. ¾ in. NPT Center Base
M-3120-ML 133200-34 Manual Leaded Lockable 12 ft. 1 in. NPT Center Base
M-3120-ML 133200-1 Manual Leaded Lockable 12 ft. ¾ in. NPT Center Base
M-3120-PO 133200-07 None Lockable None None Center Base
M-3120-PO-XTS 133200-97 None Lockable None None Center Base
M-3120-B100-AL 133200-06 Auto Leaded Lockable 12 ft. ¾ in. NPT Center Base
12 ft.
Dispensing
Hose
U.L. Listed Motor
Lockable
Nozzle Holder
Durable Cast
Iron Housing
Automatic or
manual nozzle
models available
Weight centering
inlet base reduces
stress on the tank and
includes check valve
M-3120-AL  /  M-3120-B100-ALM-3120-AD M-3120-ML M-3120-PO / M-3120-PO-XTS
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
DIESEL KEROSENE BIODIESEL
115 VOLT FUEL TRANSFER PUMPS
800-835-0113  •   FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GPI.NET 17
M-3130
30 GPM flowrate for stationary tank applications.
 ■ Weight centering inlet base includes pressure
relief and easy strainer access
 ■ Field-replaceable switch and vanes
 ■ Internal auxiliary temperature limiting device
motor protection
 ■ Cold weather (XTS) model available
M-3130 SPECIFICATIONS
Flowrate (GPM / LPM) 30 / 114
Voltage 115- or 230-volt AC
Type Carbon Vane
Duty Cycle (On / Off) 30 min. / 30 min.
Inlet / Outlet Size 1 ¼ in. / 1 in. NPT
Dispensing Hose 12 ft. (3.7m) x 1 in.
Warranty 2 Year Pump
Certifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Voltage Nozzle Nozzle Holder Hose Inlet Mount
M-3130-AD 133220-2 115/230 Auto Diesel Lockable 12 ft. Center Base
M-3130-ML 133220-1 115/230 Manual Lockable 12 ft. Center Base
M-3130-PO 133220-03 115/230 None Lockable None Center Base
M-3130-PO-XTS 133220-93 115/230 None Lockable None Center Base
12 ft.
Dispensing
Hose
U.L. Listed Motor

115 VOLT PUMP & METER COMBOS
800-835-0113  •   FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GPI.NET 19
M-3130 COMBO ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Nozzle Meter Units Hose
M-3130-AD /  MR 5-30-G8N 133601-58 Auto Diesel Gallon 12 ft.
M-3130-ML  /  MR 5-30-G8N 133601-57 Manual Gallon 12 ft.
M-3130-PO  /  MR 5-30-G8N 133601-59 None Gallon None
M-3130-AD /  MR 5-30-L8N 133601-61 Auto Diesel Litre 12 ft.
M-3130-ML /  MR 5-30-L8N 133601-60 Manual Litre 12 ft.
M-3130-PO  /  MR 5-30-L8N 133601-56 None Litre None
M-3120 COMBO ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Nozzle Meter
Units Hose
M-3120-AD /  MR 5-30-G8N 133600-35 Auto Diesel Gallon 18 ft. / 1 in.
M-3120-AL /  MR 5-30-G6N 133600-59 Auto Leaded Gallon 12 ft. / ¾ in.
M-3120-ML  /  MR 5-30-G6N 133600-58 Manual Gallon 12 ft. / ¾ in.
M-3120-PO  /  MR 5-30-G8N 133600-60 None Gallon None
M-3120-AD /  MR 5-30-L8N 133600-36 Auto Diesel Litre 18 ft. / 1 in.
M-3120-AL /  MR 5-30-L6N 133600-62 Auto Leaded Litre 12 ft. / ¾ in.
M-3120-ML /  MR 5-30-L6N 133600-61 Manual Litre 12 ft. / ¾ in.
M-3120-PO  /  MR 5-30-L8N 133600-57 None Litre None
M-3130-AD COMBO M-3130-PO COMBOM-3130-ML COMBO
M-3120-AL COMBO M-3120-PO COMBOM-3120-ML COMBO
115 VOLT FUEL TRANSFER SYSTEMS
Shown with
Optional Base
Shown with M-3120-RDP
pump and Vacuum Breaker
Kit #13353302
Look for additional
Hoses & Nozzles in the
Accessories section of
this catalog.
20 800-835-0113  •   FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GPI.NET
Remote Dispenser:
Assemble a system that will provide
ground-level access to your meter and
nozzle on above ground tanks...
In 4 easy steps.
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
DIESEL KEROSENEGASOHOL
E15
115 VOLT FUEL TRANSFER SYSTEMS
800-835-0113  •   FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GPI.NET 21
Choose the Remote
Dispenser with
either gallons or
litres
Model Part No. Meter Units
MR 5-30-RD 143650-01 Gallon
MR 5-30-RD 143650-02 Litre
Includes: Dispenser, Nozzle Holder,
Solenoid Valve and MR 5-30 Meter
Add the correct
Vacuum Breaker Kit
for your pump
Pump Vacuum Breaker Kit
M-3120-RDP 13353302
M-3130-RDP 13353303
Finish your
installation
with the
proper

EXTREME ACCURACY
Gallon Models Litre Models
Model Designation QM240N QM150N
Wetted Materials:
Housing / Cover /
Fittings Aluminum
Rotors  PPS (Polyphenylene Sulfide)
Shafts / Strainer  Stainless Steel
Seals  NBR (Nitrile Butadiene Rubber)
Mag-Drive  Acetal, Stainless Steel and Neodymium
(Nickel Plated)
Inlet / Outlet Ports 1" NPT
(female)
1" NPT
(female)
Pressure Drop (PSI)
0 @ 5 GPM / 19 LPM
2.0 @ 20 GPM / 75 LPM (3.0 Diesel)
4.5 @ 40 GPM / 150 LPM (7.0 Diesel)
Maximum Batch Total 999.9 999
Maximum Cumulative
Total 9,999,999.9 99,999,999
Technology Postitive Displacement Oval Gear
Warranty 4 Year
Certifications UL 25
Twist knob
reset
Easy-to-read
four digit display
Within +/- ½% across a flow range from 2 to 40 GPM.
Magnetic Drive -
replaces the drive shaft
and therefore eliminates
drive shaft leaks
Oval Gear
Technology -
usually found in
meters costing
10x more
Durable aluminum
housing
SPECIFICATIONS QM240 QM150
Unit of Measure U.S. Gallons Litre
Flow Range 2 to 40 GPM 8 to 150 LPM
Accuracy: Diesel
± ½% (2 to 40 GPM) ± ½% (8 to 150 LPM)
± ¼% (15 to 35 GPM) ± ¼% (57 to 132 LPM)
Accuracy: Unleaded
± ½% (2 to 23 GPM w/o
kit, 23 to 40 GPM w/kit*)
± ½% (8 to 150 LPM w/o
kit, 87 to 151 LPM w/kit*)
± ¼% (2 to 20 GPM w/o
kit, 27 to 40 GPM w/kit*)
± ¼% (8 to 75 LPM w/o kit,
120 to 151 LPM w/kit*
Operating
Temperature -40o to 125o F / -40o to 52o C (-20o to 125o F UL)
Maximum Working
Pressure 50 PSIG / 3.4 Bar
GASOHOL
E10
GASOLINE
GASOLINE
DIESEL KEROSENE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Units Thread Certifications
QM240N10 139121-06 Gallons 1 in. NPT
QM150N10 139121-07 Litres 1 in. NPT
MECHANICAL FUEL METERS
34 800-835-0113  •   FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GPI.NET
MR 5-30 SPECIFICATIONS
Construction | Type Aluminum - Nutating Disc

Easy access port
to field calibrate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Units Thread Certifications
MR 5-30-G6N 126300-01 Gallons ¾ in. NPT
MR 5-30-L6N 126300-02 Litres ¾ in. NPT
MR 5-30-L6B 126300-07 Litres ¾ in. BSPP –
MR 5-30-G8N 126300-03 Gallons 1 in. NPT
MR 5-30-L8N 126300-04 Litres 1 in. NPT
MR 5-30-L8B 126300-08 Litres 1 in. BSPP –
MR 5-30-G12N 126300-05 Gallons 1-½ in. NPT
MR 5-30-L12N 126300-06 Litres 1-½ in. NPT
MR 5-30-L12B 126300-09 Litres 1-½ in. BSPP –
MR 5-30
Inlet/outlet fittings
allow for versatile
mounting positions Side View: Rotate

5-digits (gallons) / 6-digits (liters)
Warranty 2 Year
FM-100 ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Units Thread Certifications
FM-100-G6N 111200-18 Gallons ¾ in. NPT
FM-100-L6N 111200-19 Litres ¾ in. NPT
FM-100-L6B 111200-22 Litres ¾ in. BSPP –
FM-100-G8N 111200-1 Gallons 1 in. NPT
FM-100-L8N 111200-10 Litres 1 in. NPT
FM-100-L8B 111200-12 Litres 1 in. BSPP –
FM-200 ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Units Thread Certifications
FM-200-G6N 111200-20 Gallons ¾ in. NPT
FM-200-L6N 111200-21 Litres ¾ in. NPT
FM-200-L6B 111200-23 Litres ¾ in. BSPP –
FM-200-G8N 111200-4 Gallons 1 in. NPT
FM-200-L8N 111200-13 Litres 1 in. NPT
FM-200-L8B 111200-15 Litres 1 in. BSPP –
FM-100 & FM-200
 ■ Factory calibrated
 ■ The FM100 has a built-in filter that protects
equipment being fueled

GASOLINE
DIESEL KEROSENE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Thread
DR 5-30-6N 126300-11 ¾ in. NPT
DR 5-30-6B 126300-14 ¾ in. BSPP
DR 5-30-8N 126300-12 1 in. NPT
DR 5-30-8B 126300-15 1 in. BSPP
DR 5-30-12N 126300-13 1-½ in. NPT
DR 5-30-12B 126300-16 1-½ in. BSPP
Activates
optional
light for use
in low light

ANNEX VIII. CE.
Warranty 1 Year
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Units Thread
01A31GM 113255-1 Gallons 1 in. NPT
01A31LM 113255-2 Litres 1 in. NPT
01A12LM 113255-3 Litres 1 in. ISO
01A52LM 113255-12 Litres 1 in. BSPP
01A31GMME 113700-02 Gallons 1 in. NPT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Flow Range Thread
03A30GM 113900-9500 0.3-3 GPM / 1-11 LPM 1 in. NPT
03A31GM 113900-9501 3-50 GPM  / 11-190 LPM 1 in. NPT
03A32GM 113900-9502 30-300 GPM / 114-1,135
LPM 2 in. NPT
03A31GMME 113700-01 3-50 GPM  / 11-190 LPM 1 in. NPT
01A Series
 ■ Compact and lightweight at just 12 oz.
 ■ Mount directly to the nozzle for easy reading
 ■ Includes ¾ in. reducer fitting and ¾ x 1-½ in.

CHEMICALS
01N31GM-U
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Units
01N31GN-U 113255-24 Gallons
01N31LN-U 113255-25 Litres
DEF
WATER METERS
40 800-835-0113  •   FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GPI.NET
01N & 03N
 ■ Compact and lightweight at just 12 oz.
 ■ Mount directly to the nozzle for easy
reading
 ■ 03N: Provides both Batch (single use) and
Cumulative totals.
 ■ 01N: For use with: Water
 ■ 03N: For use with: Water or mild chemicals
“Look for the silver label!”
SPECIFICATIONS 01N 03N30 03N31
Construction Nylon
Type Turbine
Flow Range
(GPM / LPM) 3 to 30 / 10 to 100 0.3 to 3 / 1 to 11 3 to 50 / 11 to 190
Powered By Two alkaline AAA batteries Two lithium batteries Two lithium batteries
Accuracy ± 5% of reading ± 5% of reading ± 1.5% of reading
Pressure Rating 150 PSI
Field Calibration No Yes Yes
Display 4-digit LCD 6-digit LCD 6-digit LCD
Certifications CE CE, FM, U.L. Classified to Canadian Stds. &
ATEX ANNEX VIII
Warranty 1 Year
01N AND 03N ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Thread Units
01N31GM 113255-4 1" NPT Gallons
01N31LM 113255-5 1" NPT Litres
01N12LM 113255-6 1" ISO (female) Litres
03N30GM 113900-9510 1" NPT Gallons/Litres
03N31GM 113900-9511 1" NPT Gallons/Litres
®